EDCON-COMPONENTS
MATL:
FINISH
Wilson
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
CHKD
Technical Discription
DRW: Jason
Connecting Terminal Block
Part No.:
CROSS SECTIONS: 6mm²
AREA:
DATE
Jamy
TOLERANCE Mason
Customer:
02.02.2009
1 from 2
A15A027
Sheet No.
Wilson
APPD: Schumi
1,00mm² ~ 4,0mm²
STANDARD: 12Position
TYPE: H
W. Protector
max. 32A
VOLTS: 450V
MATERIAL : PA66 / Polyethelene
AMPERERE:
Blue, Light Gray
COLOR:
Ordering Informations
APPROVAL: VDE 40019763
White, Nature, Black, Yellow,
XX PA NA15A027
Serie No.o. Pos. Material
WH
Color ROHS Packing
R ST10
R= ROHS
ConformN= without
Wire Protector
PE= Poly
ethelene
WH= White
BK= Black
NA= Nature
BL= Blue
PA= Nylon 66
W= with Wire
Protector
YE= Yellow
LG= Light Gr.
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
ST10= Shrink
Tube 10PCS
BX101= BoX
100 PCS
02 ~ 12
L 118,0
B 19,0
H 16,7
C 9,8
D 7,1
S 10,0
F 10,0
Ǿ1 3,4
Ǿ2 3,2
M 3,0
Size (mm)
Connecting Terminal Block
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Part No.: A15A027
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE DATE 02.02.2009
Customer:
2 from 2Schumi
Mason
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt
Technical DimensionsDrawing
FINISH Jamy Sheet No. APPD: